shown on pages 17 and 18 in document N2947. 

RESOLUTION M47.25 (Vai script): 

Unanimous 
WG2 resolves to encode the Vai script proposed in document N2948 in a new block A500 – A61F 
named ‘Vai’, in a future amendment to the standard, and populate it with two hundred and eighty four 
(284) characters with the names, glyphs and code position assignments as shown on pages 22 
thruough 27 in document N2948. 

RESOLUTION M47.26 (Saurashtra script): 

Unanimous 
WG2 resolves to encode the Saurashtra script proposed in document N2969 in a new block A880 –